CDCLD025    CDCLD100
CDCLD040    CDCLD120
 CDCLD080
SURFACE MOUNT SILICON
CURRENT LIMITING DIODES
DESCRIPTION:
The CENTRAL SEMICONDUCTOR CDCLD025 series
devices are Current Limiting Diodes (CLDs) specifically

Type
Regulator Current
(tp=4.5ms)
IP @ VT=5.0V
Maximum Limiting
Voltage
(tp=5.0ms)
VL @ 0.8 x IP MIN
MIN
mA
NOM
mA
MAX
mA
V
CDCLD025 22.5 25 27.5 1.5
CDCLD040 36 40 44 1.5
CDCLD080 72 80 88 1.8
CDCLD100 85 100 115 2.0
CDCLD120 102 120 138 2.0
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS: (TA=25°C)
DPAK CASE
R5 (1-April 2021)
www.centra lsemi .com